Number
of Persons.

1934-35.

30 |

Ttem.

85

102 |

Total

Number of

Persons.

709

O
<

102

103 |
104

106
106 |

141

A}?propmatwns for Gonsol@dated Fund Sewvzces.

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE—continued.

VOTE No. 24 —AGRICULTURE—continued.
Subdivision No. V.-—Fields Division—continued.

SALARIES—continued.

NON-PERMANENTS—continued. £
1 at £163 163 |
1 at £152 - 152
1 at £152 (3 months), £140 (9 months)... . 143 l
1 at £140 (8 months), £128 (4 months) ... 6
2 at £128 256
1 at £198 (11 months), £117 (1 month)... 127
1 at £128 (6 months), £117 (7 months) ... 122
1 at £128 (4 months), £117 (8 months) ... 121
1 at £117 117 |
1 at £117 (7 months), £105 (5 months) ... 112
1 at £117 (6 months), £105 (6 months) ... 111
1 at £117 (1 month), £105 (i1 months)... 106
2 at £105 210
1 at £93 (7 months), £82 (5 months) 88
3 at £82 (2 months), £70 (10 months) . 216
1 at £70 (5 months), £59 (7 months) ... 64
1 at £70 (3 months), £59 (9 months) 62
1 at £59 (9 months) 44

Allowances for performing special or higher duties |
under Public Service Regulations Nos. 24a and 209

Bstimated credits-in-aid under Seetion 51 of the
Public Revenues Act, 1926 (see end of vote)—
Services to other Departments, &e. £420

Oruer CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—

Agricultural instruction (special) chargeable to—

"Moumahaki Endowment (recoverable)
Weraroa Endowment (recoverable)
Agricultural investigations and researech—
Department of Scientific and Industrial Research :
Phormium research
Farm economics
Field crops (recovera.ble)
Field experiments
Insects (injurious and beneﬁcm,l)
Pastures
Plant diseases (part recovemble)
Seed-testing (recoverable)
Bicyeles and motors—
Purchase of
Maintenance and running- cost of
Experimental and instructional farms and areas—
Lincoln Pure Seed Station (part recovelable)
Marton (part recoverable) ..
Ruakura (part recoverable)

Fxtension of instructional work in connection with
rural industries, including fostering of boys’ and
girls’ agricultural clubs ...

Irrigation in Central Otago: Hxperimental and in-

Vestlgamon work

New Zealand hemp lndustly Gradmg (Lecovemble)

Telephone services (including installation, extensions,

maintenance, rent, and calls)

Transfer and removal expenses

Travelling allowances and expenses

1934-35.

28,228

550
50

200

10
900
700
200
600
550
550

550
1,450

550

350
7,500

350

15

400
250
4,750
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